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https://research.mlb.com/teams/112/schedule#season=2020
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American League Standings - 2020 - Wild Card With Leaders

AL East W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
NY Yankees 1 0 1.000 - 1-0 Wi 0-0 1-0 4 1 3
AL Central W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
Chi White Sox 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Cleveland 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Detroit 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Kansas City 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Minnesota 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
AL West W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
Houston 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Seattle 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Texas 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Wild Card W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
Baltimore 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Boston 0 o0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Chi White Sox 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Cleveland 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Detroit 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Houston 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Kansas City 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
LAAngels 0 o0 o0 - o0 ~~~~~~~~~~~o0 00 0o o = Q
Minnesota 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Oakland 00O 0 - 00 00 00 0O 0 0
Seattle 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Tampa Bay 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Texas 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Toronto 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
National League Standings - 2020 - Wild Card With Leaders
NL East W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
Atlanta 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Miami 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
NY Mets 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Philadelphia 0 o0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
NL Central W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
Chi Cubs 0 o0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Cincinnati 0 o0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Milwaukee 0 o0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Pittsburgh 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
St. Louis 0 0 .000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
NL West W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
LA Dodgers 10 1.000 - 1-0 W1 1-0 0-0 8 1 7
Wild Card W L PCT WCGB L10 STRK HOME ROAD RS RA DIFF
Arizona 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Atlanta 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Chi Cubs 0 0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Cincinnati 0 0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Colorado 0 0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Miami 0 0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Milwaukee 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
NY Mets 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Philadelphia 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
Pittsburgh 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
San Diego 0 o0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
St. Louis 0 0 000 - 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0
San Francisco 0o 1 .000 0.5 0-1 L1 0-0 0-1 1 8 -7
Washington 0o 1 .000 0.5 0-1 L1 0-1 0-0 1 4 -3



MLB Schedule - Jul 23rd, 2020

Visitor Home Time (PT) Time (Local) Status Score Visitor Pitcher Home Pitcher Save Pitcher Attendance ToG
NYY WSH 4:08 PM 7:08 PM ET Completed Early: Rain/6 4-1 Cole, G (W, 1-0) Scherzer, M (L, 0-1) 1 143
SF LAD 7:08 PM 7:08 PM PT Final 1-8 Rogers, T (L, 0-1) Kolarek, A (W, 1-0) 1 2:56



Visitor
ATL
DET
TOR
MIA
KC
MIL
BAL
COL
MIN
PIT
SEA
ARI
SF
LAA

Home
NYM
CIN
TB
PHI
CLE
CHC
BOS
TEX
Cws
STL
HOU
SD
LAD
OAK

Time (PT)
1:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM

Time (Local) Status
4:10 PM ET Scheduled
6:10 PM ET Scheduled
6:40 PM ET Scheduled
7:05 PM ET Scheduled
7:10 PM ET Scheduled
6:10 PM CT Scheduled
7:30 PM ET Scheduled
7:05 PM CT Scheduled
7:10 PM CT Scheduled
7:15 PM CT Scheduled
8:10 PM CT Scheduled
6:10 PM PT Scheduled
6:40 PM PT Scheduled
7:10 PM PT Scheduled

MLB Schedule - Jul 24th, 2020

Score Visitor Pitcher

Soroka, M (0-0)
Boyd, M (0-0)
Ryu, H (0-0)
Alcantara, S (0-0)
Duffy, D (0-0)
Woodruff, B (0-0)
Milone, T (0-0)
Marquez, G (0-0)
Berrios, J (0-0)
Musgrove, J (0-0)
Gonzales, M (0-0)
Bumgarner, M (0-0)

Heaney, A (0-0)

Home Pitcher
deGrom, J (0-0)
Gray, S (0-0)
Morton, C (0-0)
Nola, A (0-0)
Bieber, S (0-0)
Hendricks, K (0-0)
Eovaldi, N (0-0)
Lynn, L (0-0)
Giolito, L (0-0)
Flaherty, J (0-0)
Verlander, J (0-0)
Paddack, C (0-0)
Stripling, R (0-0)
Montas, F (0-0)

Save Pitcher

Attendance ToG



Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster

# Player Team B AVG G ABRH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP E PH-AB PH-H PH-HR PH-RBI

Oakland Athletics Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster

# Player Team T WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO AVG WP BK GIDP TBF PH-AB PH-H PH-HR PH-RBI



Oakland Athletics Miscellaneous Report - 2020



Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Left

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Oakland Athletics Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Left

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Right

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Oakland Athletics Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Right

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Scoring Position

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Oakland Athletics Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Scoring Position

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Bases Loaded

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Oakland Athletics Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Bases Loaded

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Oakland Athletics Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Pinch Hitter

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Oakland Athletics Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Pinch Hitter

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Los Angeles Angels Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster

# Player Team B AVG G ABRH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP E PH-AB PH-H PH-HR PH-RBI

Los Angeles Angels Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster

# Player Team T WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO AVG WP BK GIDP TBF PH-AB PH-H PH-HR PH-RBI



Los Angeles Angels Miscellaneous Report - 2020



Los Angeles Angels Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Left

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Los Angeles Angels Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Left

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Los Angeles Angels Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Right

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Los Angeles Angels Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Vs Right

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Los Angeles Angels Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Scoring Position

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Los Angeles Angels Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Scoring Position

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Los Angeles Angels Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Bases Loaded

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Los Angeles Angels Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Bases Loaded

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP



Los Angeles Angels Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Pinch Hitter

# Player Team B AVG G AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP

Los Angeles Angels Opposing Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season - Active Roster - Pinch Hitter

# Player Team T AVG AB RH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS PA SAC SF HBP GIDP
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Urshela, G
Gardner, B
Hicks, A
Sanchez, G
Torres, G
Voit, L

Player
Stanton, G

Player
Judge, A

Player
Torres, G
Urshela, G
Voit, L
Wade, T

Player
Cole, G
Gardner, B
Hicks, A
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Sanchez, G
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Torres, G
Urshela, G
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AL Hitting Leaders - 2020 - Regular Season - Qualified Players

Player
Judge, A
Stanton, G
Urshela, G
Torres, G
Voit, L
Gardner, B
Hicks, A
Sanchez, G

[ R R R

# Player
Stanton, G
2 Judge, A

-

# Player

Player
Gardner, B
Sanchez, G
Hicks, A
Judge, A
Stanton, G
Urshela, G
Voit, L

W W www = = HF

# Player

# Player

OBP

Team
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY

RBI

Team
NYY
NYY

3B

Team

SO

Team
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY

HBP

Team

GIDP

Team

OBP

667
667
.333
.333
.000
.000
.000

RBI

3B

4 a4 o wow

HBP

GIDP

SLG

# Player Team

1 Stanton, G NYY

2 Judge, A NYY

3 Urshela, G NYY

4 Gardner, B NYY

4 Hicks, A NYY

4 Sanchez, G NYY

4 Torres, G NYY

4 Voit, L NYY
R

# Player Team

1 Judge, A NYY

1 Stanton, G NYY

1 Urshela, G NYY

1 Wade, T NYY
XBH

# Player Team

1 Judge, A NYY

1 Stanton, G NYY
SB

# Player Team
SAC

# Player Team
IBB

# Player Team

SLG # Player
1.667 1 Stanton, G
1.000 2 Judge, A
.500 3 Urshela, G
.000 4 Torres, G
.000 4 Voit, L
.000 6 Gardner, B
.000 6 Hicks, A
.000 6 Sanchez, G
R # Player
1 1 Judge, A
1 1 Stanton, G
1 3 Urshela, G
1 3 Wade, T
XBH # Player
1 1 Stanton, G
1 2 Judge, A
3 Urshela, G
3 Wade, T
SB # Player
SAC # Player
IBB

OPS

Team
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY

Team
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY

B

Team
NYY
NYY
NYY
NYY

cs

Team

SF

Team

OPS
2.333
1.667
1.167
.333
.333
.000
.000
.000

N R - 4

- awo;

Cs

SF



AL Pitching Leaders - 2020 - Regular Season - Qualified Players

ERA w sV SO
Player Team ERA # Player Team w # Player Team SV # Player Team SO
Cole, G NYY 1.80 1 Cole, G NYY 5
IP WPCT G GS
Player Team P # Player Team WPCT # Player Team G # Player Team GS
Cole, G NYY 5.0 1 Cole, G NYY 1 1 Cole,G NYY 1
CG SHO AVG WHIP
Player Team CG # Player Team SHO # Player Team AVG # Player Team WHIP
1 Cole, G NYY .063 1 Cole, G NYY 0.40
H R BB HB
Player Team H # Player Team R # Player Team BB # Player Team HB
Cole, G NYY 1 1 Cole, G NYY 1 1 Cole, G NYY 1 1 Cole, G NYY 1
HR L
Player Team HR # Player Team L

Cole, G NYY 1



AL Team Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season

Team League AVG G ABRH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS SAC SF HBP GIDP LOB
New York Yankees AL 273 1 2246 10 1 0 1 4 4 0 11 0 0 .385 455 .839 0 0 0 0 6



AL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season

Team League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF AB
New York Yankees AL 10 180 1 1 A1 0 0 0 0 05011 1 1 1 1 0O 5 0 0 040 .063 0.11 0 18 16



Team
New York Yankees

League
AL

AL Team Fielding - 2020 - Regular Season

PCT G GS TC PO
1.000 1 16 15

A
1

E
0

DP
0

TP
0

PB
0

cwp

SB

Ccs



AL Team Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season

Team League AVG G ABRH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS SAC SF HBP GIDP LOB
New York Yankees AL t1 111 1 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



AL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season

Team League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPH R ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF AB
New York Yankees AL 11 11 1 1 1 1 11 t111 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1



AL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season - Starter

Team League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF AB
New York Yankees AL 10 180 1 1 A1 0 0 0 0 05011 1 1 1 1 0O 5 0 0 040 .063 0.11 0 18 16



AL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season - Reliever

Team League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPH R ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF AB
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AVG
Player Team
Hernandez, K LAD
Heineman, T SF
Dickerson, A SF
Pollock, A LAD
Yastrzemski, M SF
Pederson, J LAD
Sandoval, P SF
5 tied
HR
Player Team
Eaton, A WSH
Hernandez, K LAD
2B
Player Team
Bellinger, C LAD
Muncy, M LAD
Seager, C LAD
Turner, J LAD
BB
Player Team
Pollock, A LAD
Bellinger, C LAD
Cabrera, A WSH
Muncy, M LAD
Pederson, J LAD
G
Player Team
39 tied
AB
Player Team
Betts, M LAD
Hernandez, K LAD
Seager, C LAD

9 tied

AVG
.800
667
500
500
.500
.333
.333
.250

HR

NG
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NL Hitting Leaders - 2020 - Regular Season - Qualified Players

OBP
Player Team
Hernandez, K LAD
Pollock, A LAD
Heineman, T SF
Dickerson, A SF
Pederson, J LAD
Yastrzemski, M SF
Bellinger, C LAD
Muncy, M LAD
Turner, J LAD
3 tied
RBI
Player Team
Hernandez, K LAD
Barnes, A LAD
Eaton, A WSH
Muncy, M LAD
Sandoval, P SF
Turner, J LAD
3B
Player Team
SO
Player Team
Betts, M LAD
Dubén, M SF
Flores, W SF
Robles, V WSH
Stevenson, A WSH
9 tied
HBP
Player Team
Thames, E WSH
Turner, J LAD
GIDP
Player Team
Pence, H SF
Seager, C LAD

OBP
.800
.750
.667
.500
.500
.500
400
400
400
.250

RBI

a4 a4 a4 am;

3B

= NN NN

HBP

GIDP

SLG
# Player Team SLG
1 Hernandez, K LAD 1.400
2 Heineman, T SF 667
3 Bellinger, C LAD .500
3 Dickerson, A SF .500
3  Muncy, M LAD .500
3 Pollock, A LAD .500
3  Turner,J LAD .500
3 Yastrzemski, M SF .500
9 Seager, C LAD .400
10 2 tied .333
R
# Player Team R
1 Hernandez, K LAD 2
1 Seager, C LAD 2
1 Turner, J LAD 2
4 Betts,M LAD 1
4 Eaton, A WSH 1
4 Heineman, T SF 1
4 Pederson, J LAD 1
XBH
# Player Team XBH
1 Bellinger, C LAD 1
1 Eaton, A WSH 1
1 Hernandez, K LAD 1
1 Muncy, M LAD 1
1 Seager, C LAD 1
1 Turner,J LAD 1
SB
# Player Team SB
SAC
# Player Team SAC
IBB
# Player Team IBB

#
1
2
3
4
4
6
6
6
9
1

0

#
9
2
2
2
5

=W W WwWWwWwwN = H

o

#
1

OPS
Player Team
Hernandez, K LAD
Heineman, T SF
Pollock, A LAD
Dickerson, A SF
Yastrzemski, M SF
Bellinger, C LAD
Muncy, M LAD
Turner, J LAD
Pederson, J LAD
Seager, C LAD
H
Player Team
Hernandez, K LAD
Dickerson, A SF
Heineman, T SF
Yastrzemski, M SF
11 tied
TB
Player Team
Hernandez, K LAD
Eaton, A WSH
Bellinger, C LAD
Dickerson, A SF
Heineman, T SF
Muncy, M LAD
Seager, C LAD
Turner, J LAD
Yastrzemski, M SF
6 tied
Cs
Player Team
SF
Player Team
Sandoval, P SF

OPS
2.200
1.333
1.250
1.000
1.000
900
900
900
.833
.600

TB

LA B \C I\ \C I \C T \C I \C T N |

cs

SF



NL Pitching Leaders - 2020 - Regular Season - Qualified Players

ERA w SV SO
# Player Team ERA # Player Team w # Player Team sV # Player Team SO
1 Béez, P LAD 0.00 1 Kolarek, A LAD 1 1 Scherzer, M WSH 11
1 Garcia, R SF 0.00 2 May, D LAD 4
1 Graterol, B LAD 0.00 3 Cueto, J SF 3
1 Kolarek, A LAD 0.00 4 Béaez, P LAD 2
1 Smyly,D SF 0.00 4 Kolarek, A LAD 2
6 May, D LAD 2.08 4 Smyly, D SF 2
7 Cueto, J SF 2.25 7 Jiménez, D SF 1
8 Scherzer, M WSH 6.75
9 Menez, C SF 18.00
IP WPCT G GS
#  Player Team IP # Player Team WPCT # Player Team G # Player Team GS
1 Scherzer, M WSH 5.1 1 Kolarek, A LAD 1.000 1 12 tied 1 1 Cueto, J SF 1
2  May,D LAD 41 2 Scherzer, M WSH .000 1 May, D LAD 1
3  Cueto, J SF 4.0 1 Scherzer, M WSH 1
4 Kolarek, A LAD 1.2
5 Baez, P LAD 1.1
6  Garcia, R SF 1.0
6  Graterol, B LAD 1.0
6  Menez,C SF 1.0
6 Smyly,D SF 1.0
10 2 tied 0.2
CG SHO AVG WHIP
# Player Team CG # Player Team SHO # Player Team AVG # Player Team WHIP
1 Scherzer, M WSH 1 1 Baez, P LAD .000 1 Béez, P LAD 0.00
1 Kolarek, A LAD .000 1 Kolarek, A LAD 0.00
1 Smyly, D SF .000 3 Garcia, R SF 1.00
4 Garcia, R SF .250 3 Graterol, B LAD 1.00
5 Scherzer, M WSH 273 3 Smyly, D SF 1.00
6 Cueto, J SF .313 6 Cueto, J SF 1.50
7 Graterol, B LAD .333 7 May, D LAD 1.62
8 May, D LAD .368 8 Scherzer, M WSH 1.88
9 Menez, C SF .400 9 Menez, C SF 2.00
H R BB HB
# Player Team H # Player Team R # Player Team BB # Player Team HB
1 May, D LAD 7 1 Rogers, T SF 4 1 Scherzer, M WSH 4 1 Cueto, J SF 1
2 Scherzer, M WSH 6 1 Scherzer, M WSH 4 2 Jiménez, D SF 3
3 Cueto, J SF 5 3 Menez, C SF 2 3 Cueto, J SF 1
4 Rogers, T SF 3 4 Cueto, J SF 1 3 Smyly, D SF 1
5 Menez, C SF 2 4 Jiménez, D SF 1
6 Garcia, R SF 1 4 May, D LAD 1
6 Graterol, B LAD 1
6 Jiménez, D SF 1
HR L
# Player Team HR # Player Team L
1 Menez, C SF 1 1 Rogers, T SF 1

1 Scherzer, M WSH 1 1 Scherzer, M WSH 1



Team

Los Angeles Dodgers
San Francisco Giants
Washington Nationals

League
NL
NL
NL

AVG

NL Team Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season

TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB

19
8

4
0
0

0
0
0

1
0
1

8
1
1

5
0
1

IBB SO SB CS OBP

0
0
0

6
8
5

0
0
0

0
0
0

419
242
167

SLG
514
.250
.250

OPS SAC SF HBP GIDP LOB

.932
492
417

0
0
0

0
1
0

1
0
1

1
1
0

11
5
2



Team

Los Angeles Dodgers
Washington Nationals
San Francisco Giants

NL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season

League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IP HR ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP

NL 101001 1 0 0 1 0 0 090 81 1 0 0 0O O 8 0 0 089
NL 016751 1 1 0 0 0 0 051 64 4 1 0 4 011 0 0 188
NL 019001 1 0 0 1 0 0 080128 8 1 1 5 0 6 0 0 213

AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF

.250
273
.324

1.43
4.00
217

1
0
1

33
26
43

AB
32
22
37



Team

Washington Nationals
Los Angeles Dodgers
San Francisco Giants

League
NL
NL
NL

NL Team Fielding - 2020 - Regular Season

PCT
1.000
974
973

G

GS

-

TC
20
39
37

11
12

~2om

DP

- N o

TP

o © o

PB

o © o

cwp

o O o

SB

o O o

Ccs

o O o



NL Team Hitting - 2020 - Regular Season

Team League AVG G ABRH TB 2B 3B HR RBI BB IBB SO SB CS OBP SLG OPS SAC SF HBP GIDP LOB
Los Angeles Dodgers NL 1T1 111 11 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
San Francisco Giants NL 21 222 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 2
Washington Nationals NL 31 323 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 11 1 3 2 3 1 2 1 3 3



NL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season

League WL ERAG GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF AB

Team

Los Angeles Dodgers NL 13 11 1 2 11 11 1121 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2
San Francisco Giants NL 21 31 1 2 11 11 1233 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 1
Washington Nationals NL 21 21 1 1 1 3 11 1312 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 3



Team

Los Angeles Dodgers
San Francisco Giants
Washington Nationals

NL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season - Starter

League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP

NL 00 2081 1 0 0 0 0 0 04171 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 162
NL 00 2251 1 0 0 0 0 0 04051 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 150
NL 01 6751 1 1 0 0 0 0 05164 4 1 0 4 011 0 0 188

AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF

.368
313
273

2.00
3.00
4.00

0
1
0

20
18
26

AB
19
16
22



NL Team Pitching - 2020 - Regular Season - Reliever

Team League WL ERA G GS CG SHO GF HLD SV SVO IPHR ER HR HB BB IBB SO WP BK WHIP AVG GO/AO GIDP TBF AB
Los Angeles Dodgers NL 10 0004 0 O 0 1 0 0 04210 0 0 0 O 0O 4 0 0 o021 .077 1.00 1 13 13
San Francisco Giants NL 0115755 0 O 0 1 0 0 04077 7 1 0 4 0 3 0 0 275 333 1.75 0 25 21



